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SALE:1:1: FROM ONE CO-OWNER TO OTHER

000046594 Modular Building 02/27/2023

25865 M H 275 05/31/2007

22412 M H 250 10/21/2004

18552 M H 150 07/27/2001

2002HX Base Yr

162 SW PHOENIX GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,680 115.8000 129.70 217,896 2015 2015 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 170,231

FOP 300 30 90 10,214

FOP 300 30 90 10,214

2,100 1,680 190,659

BAS= N30 FOP= N6 W50 S6 E50$ W50 S30 FOP= S6 E50 N6 W50$ E
50$.

BAS 30

50

30

50

FOP 6

50

6

50

FOP6

50

6

50

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 24 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,160

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 28 672.00 UT 5.50 5.50 60 2004 2004 3 60 2,218

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,400

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 800

9 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000
26,178

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

3 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,372

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 76,230
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2002HX Base Yr

162 SW PHOENIX GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,674 106.1100 63.67 106,584 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2002 Heated Area: 1674

BAS 1,674 100 1,674 42,634

1,674 1,674 42,634

BAS= W62 S27 E62 N27$.

BAS

62

27

62

27

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

12 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2021 2020 100 300

1,100
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2002HX Base Yr

162 SW PHOENIX GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,782 117.5000 110.45 196,822 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

4 MANUF 1  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 108,252

1,782 1,782 108,252

BAS=[ORIG=13,11] E66 S27 W66 N27 $
.

BAS

66

27

66

27

0


